RFP 250602

Employment Physical Examinations & Drug/Alcohol Screening
Scoring Summary

Physical Exams:

Concentra

HCAA Medical
Group dba OccMed
Associates

Statcare Urgent &
Walk In Medical Care
PLLC

Qualifications &
Expertise of Firm
(20 pts)

18

18.33

13.33

Firms that only do
Occupational
Medicine & Employee
Testing

(20 pts)

11.67

20

7.67

Intake Examination
Procedures
(20 pts)

19.33

18.67

13.33

Amount of time spent
on Work — Related
Physicals and
Evaluations

(15 pts)

11.33

15

Firms’ Ability to
Provide Expert

Witness Testimony
(10 pts)

9.67

References
(5 pts)

1.67

Cost
(10 pts)

Physical Exams Total

4.33

78.67

9.67

96.33

46




Drug/Alcohol

HCAA Medical Statcare Urgent &
Concentra Group dba OccMed | Walk In Medical Care
Associates PLLC
Qualifications &
Expertise of Firm 9 13.33 9
(15 pts)
Experience of Staff
Assigned to Project 15 14.67 8
(15 pts)
Initial Screening and
Confirmation Process 15 14.33 9
(15 pts)
Collection and
Handling Process 15 14.67 14.33
(15 pts)
Processed by
SAMHSA Certified 10 10 10
Lab
(10 pts)
Firms’ Ability to
Provide Expert 9 9.67 3
Witness Testimony
(10 pts)
References 10 10 3
(10 pts)
Cost 4.67 9.67 3.33
(10pts)

Drug/Alcohol Total 87.67 96.33 59.67
Overall Total 166.34 192.66 105.67

Awarded to : HCAA Medical Group dba OccMed Associates




