RFP 250602 Employment Physical Examinations & Drug/Alcohol Screening Scoring Summary

Physical Exams:

	Concentra	HCAA Medical Group dba OccMed Associates	Statcare Urgent & Walk In Medical Care PLLC
Qualifications &			
Expertise of Firm	18	18.33	13.33
(20 pts)			
Firms that only do			
Occupational	11.67	20	7.67
Medicine & Employee			
Testing			
(20 pts)			
Intake Examination			
Procedures	19.33	18.67	13.33
(20 pts)			
Amount of time spent			
on Work – Related	11.33	15	5
Physicals and			
Evaluations			
(15 pts)			
Firms' Ability to			
Provide Expert	9	9.67	3
Witness Testimony			
(10 pts)			
References	5	5	1.67
(5 pts)			
Cost	4.33	9.67	2
(10 pts)			
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Physical Exams Total	78.67	96.33	46

Drug/Alcohol

	Concentra	HCAA Medical Group dba OccMed Associates	Statcare Urgent & Walk In Medical Care PLLC
Qualifications & Expertise of Firm (15 pts)	9	13.33	9
Experience of Staff Assigned to Project (15 pts)	15	14.67	8
Initial Screening and Confirmation Process (15 pts)	15	14.33	9
Collection and Handling Process (15 pts)	15	14.67	14.33
Processed by SAMHSA Certified Lab	10	10	10
(10 pts) Firms' Ability to Provide Expert Witness Testimony (10 pts)	9	9.67	3
References	10	10	3
(10 pts) Cost (10pts)	4.67	9.67	3.33
Drug/Alcohol Total	87.67	96.33	59.67
Overall Total	166.34	192.66	105.67

Awarded to: HCAA Medical Group dba OccMed Associates